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CATEGORY 

 

  

2022 

 

2021 

 

2020 

 

2019 

 

2018 

 

FIVE-YEAR 

TOTAL 

 

 

SINGLE-

FAMILY 

DWELLINGS* 

 

 

NO. PERMITS 

NO. UNITS 

VALUATION 

 

333 

333 

103,257,384 

 

303 

303 

91,785,966 

 

66 

66 

16,953,102 

 

170 

170 

42,927,644 

 

338 

338 

79,816,404 

 

        1,210 

  1,210 

334,740,500 

 

MULTI-

FAMILY 

DWELLINGS 

*/*** 

 

NO. PERMITS 

NO. BUILDINGS 

NO. UNITS 

VALUATION 

 

117 

83 

1,737 

263,334,270 

 

252 

91 

612 

104,820,118 

 

47 

22 

206 

22,901,751 

 

47 

31 

697 

90,911,971 

 

73 

23 

199 

33,169,389 

 

 

 536 

 250 

3,451 

515,137,499 

 
 

COMMERCIAL 

PROJECTS 

 

 

NO. PERMITS 

VALUATION 

 

63 

122,296,656 

 

26 

149,587,534 

 

17 

10,467,742 

 

52 

49,477,556 

 

25 

50,891,824 

 

183 

382,721,312 
 

 

TOTAL OF 

NEW PERMITS 

 

 

NO. PERMITS 

VALUATION 

 

513 

488,888,310 

 

581 

346,193,618 

 

130 

50,322,595 

 

269 

183,317,171 

 

436 

163,877,617 

 

1,929 

1,232,599,311 
 

 

TOTAL 

PERMITS** 

 

 

NO. PERMITS 

VALUATION 

 

3,857 

640,533,386 

 

3,838 

407,645,955 

 

3,616 

141,186,745 

 

7,534 

294,988,226 

 

9,136 

275,371,790 

 

27,981 

1,759,726,102 

 

    * Number of units and permits issued will differ due to some multiple unit townhouses being issued under one permit. 

  ** Includes all permits for additions, remodels, and miscellaneous as well as new construction. 

***Tracking of number of buildings for multi-family began 2013. 


