

Building Inspection Five Year Construction Activity Comparative Analysis

CATEGORY		2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	FIVE-YEAR TOTAL
SINGLE-	NO. PERMITS	333	303	66	170	338	1,210
FAMILY	NO. UNITS	333	303	66	170	338	1,210
DWELLINGS*	VALUATION	103,257,384	91,785,966	16,953,102	42,927,644	79,816,404	334,740,500
MULTI-	NO. PERMITS	117	252	47	47	73	536
FAMILY	NO. BUILDINGS	83	91	22	31	23	250
DWELLINGS	NO. UNITS	1,737	612	206	697	199	3,451
*/***	VALUATION	263,334,270	104,820,118	22,901,751	90,911,971	33,169,389	515,137,499
COMMERCIAL	NO. PERMITS	63	26	17	52	25	183
PROJECTS	VALUATION	122,296,656	149,587,534	10,467,742	49,477,556	50,891,824	382,721,312
TOTAL OF	NO. PERMITS	513	581	130	269	436	1,929
NEW PERMITS	VALUATION	488,888,310	346,193,618	50,322,595	183,317,171	163,877,617	1,232,599,311
TOTAL	NO. PERMITS	3,857	3,838	3,616	7,534	9,136	27,981
PERMITS**	VALUATION	640,533,386	407,645,955	141,186,745	294,988,226	275,371,790	1,759,726,102

^{*} Number of units and permits issued will differ due to some multiple unit townhouses being issued under one permit.

^{**} Includes all permits for additions, remodels, and miscellaneous as well as new construction.

^{***}Tracking of number of buildings for multi-family began 2013.